In Service Schedule

(Starting 2014-2015)

Warning bell for
homeroom

Mod

1-2%

13-14
15-16

17-18*

10:10 a.m.

Time Period
10:15-10:41
10:45-11:09
11:13-11:37
11:41-12:05
12:09-12:33
12:37-1:01
1:05-1:29
1:33-1:57

2:01-2:25

*Mods 1-2 and 17-18 include announcements

Mods are 24 minutes long except for Mods 1-2 which

will be 26 minutes long to allow for attendance.





