## In Service Schedule (Starting 2014-2015)

Warning bell for homeroom	10:10 a.m.
Mod	Time Period
1-2*	10:15-10:41
3-4	10:45-11:09
5-6	11:13-11:37
7-8	11:41-12:05
9-10	12:09-12:33
11-12	12:37-1:01
13-14	1:05-1:29
15-16	1:33-1:57
17-18*	2:01-2:25

\*Mods 1-2 and 17-18 include announcements

Mods are 24 minutes long except for Mods 1-2 which

will be 26 minutes long to allow for attendance.